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Summer Term 2022 Dates for Families 

 

Date Time Event 
 

Monday, 2nd May All Day Bank Holiday – school closed 
 

Friday, 6th May 9.00am – 
10.30am  

Visit from Library Service to Year 5 

Friday, 6th May 9.00am – 
9.30am 

Year 2 Families Stay and Pray 

Monday, 9th to 
Friday,13th May  

 

All Week KS2 SATs Week 

Wednesday, 18th May 1.00pm – 
3.00pm  

St Paul’s School visits to meet Year 6 children 

Tuesday, 24th May  All Day Bucks County Cricket Enrichment day in school for Years 5 and 6 
 

Friday, 27th May End of 
Day 

School closes for half term 

Monday, 6th June All Day Staff Training Day – school closed to children 
 

Tuesday, 7th June 8.50am School re-opens to children 
 

Wednesday, 8th June  6.00pm Manor Adventure Residential Meeting for Year 6 parents 
 

Thursday, 9th June All Day Photographers in School for Class/Team photos 
 

Friday, 10th June  All Day St Paul’s Taster Day for Year 4 children – 
Maths/Science/Languages 

 

Tuesday, 14th June  All Day  Catholic School Sports Competition at St Paul’s 
 

Tuesday, 14th June  6.00pm Reception Open Evening for parents of children entering 
Reception in September 2022 

 

Wednesday, 15th 
June  

5.30pm Nursery new intake meeting for parents of children entering 
Nursery in September 2022 

 

Thursday, 16th June  All Day St Paul’s Taster Day for Year 5 children – Humanities and ICT 
 

Friday, 17th June  9.00am – 
9.30am 

Year 1 Families Stay and Pray 

Friday, 17th June  All Day Queen’s Jubilee Celebrations 
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Summer Term 2022 Dates for Families 

Date Time Event 
 

Tuesday, 21st June  9.15am – 
10.30am 

Reception and Key Stage 1 Sports Day 

Wednesday, 22nd 
June 

10.00am – 
11.00am 

Nursery Sports Day 

Thursday, 23rd June  All Day  Catholic School Sports Competition at St Paul’s – reserve date 
in case of bad weather on 14th June 

 

Thursday, 23rd June  12.00pm – 
3.00pm  

Year 2 Music Festival at the Ridgeway Centre 

Friday, 24th June 1.00pm  St Paul’s pupils visiting Year 5  
 

Monday, 27th June  3.30pm – 
5.30pm  

Key Stage 2 City Athletic Competition Qualifying Heats – 
Stantonbury School  

 

Tuesday, 28th June  9.15am – 
10.30am 

Reception and Key Stage 1 Sports Day -  reserve date in case 
of bad weather on 21st June 

 

Wednesday, 29th 
June  

10.00am – 
11.00am 

Nursery Sports Day -  reserve date in case of bad weather on 
22nd June 

 

Wednesday, 29th 
June and Thursday, 

30th June  

All Day Home Visits to Reception children entering Reception in 
September 2022 

Thursday, 30th June 1.15pm – 
3.15pm  

Spelling Bee (competition) in school 

Friday, 1st July to 
Sunday, 3rd July 

All days Year 6 Residential Trip to Manor Adventure 

Monday, 4th July  9.15am – 
11.00am 

Key Stage 2 Sports Day 

Tuesday, 5th July All Day St Paul’s Taster Day for Year 4 children – Expressive Arts 
 

Wednesday, 6th July All Day Transition Day – children meet new teachers 
 

Thursday, 7th July All Day Year 2 School Trip Woburn Safari Park 
 

Thursday, 7th July 9.15am – 
11.00am 

Key Stage 2 Sports Day -  reserve date in case of bad weather 
on 4th July 
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Summer Term 2022 Dates for Families 

 

 

Date Time Event 

Monday, 11th July 10.00am 
- 2.00pm 

 

Primary Schools School Council Day at St Paul’s School 

Monday, 11th July to 
Wednesday, 13th July 

 

One day 
each 
class 

Reception/Year 1 School Trip Woburn Safari Park 

Wednesday, 13th July 7.00pm – 
8.00pm 

Year 6 Performance to Parents  

Tuesday, 19th July  9.30am – 
10.30am 

 

Year 6 Leavers’ Mass 

Wednesday, 20th July 1.00pm – 
3.15pm 

Year 6 Leavers’ Event 
(Parents can attend from 2.15pm) 

 

Thursday, 21st July End of 
Day 

 

School closes for Summer holidays 


